
• 

ABRAHAM 
" Chas J drugs 1198 McAllister h63 Jordan a v 
" Christ plmbr USA rl693 Polk 
" Clara Mrs hi %5 Lea yen worth 
" David (Susie) clk h1863 Laguna 
"Dela Mrs r160 MalloreR way 
" Dollle Mrs h644 Masonic av 
"Edw chauf r3~6 23d 
" Elsie mlnr r923 Eddy 
" Esther r923 Eddy 
"Fannie cashr Raphael Weill & Co <212 

Havelock 
" Flora r68 Jordan a.v 
" Frances r2025 Santiago 
" Frank (Rose) r72 5th av 
"Gabriel weaver S F Assn for the Blind 

r456 43d av 
" Gaylord B eng PT&TCo r Alameda 
" Geo clock repr r'130 DI vlsadero 
" Gertrude Mrs sec H W Mlllspa ugh r2954 

Baker 
ABRAHAM HAROLD J (Renn e ~l), Attorney­

a.t-La.w, 1015 De Young B ldg, 690 Ma.rket., 
'l1el KE amy 7761, h474 40th a.v, Tel 
ElV ergreen 3288 

"Harry drftsmn Cal Pkg Corp h48 Loyola 
ter 

" Hattie typist r1201 31st av 
"Isidor (Dora) barber r950 Ful ton 
"Jacob (Rachel J) h%6 43d a v 
"Janice r3355 Jackson 
" Jeanne r68 Jordan a v 
" Josephine social wkr r68 Jordan av 
"Leslle r17 Powell 
"Lilllan E sten Thos Brodie r1506 Clay 
"Lloyd M (Sigrid ) v -pres Century Roofing 

Co r Mill Valley 
" Louis (Clara ) h1670 Clay 
" Lu ther h923 Eddy 
" Margt Mrs h870 McAllister 
" Martha r2472 Bush 
" Mary mach opr r2207 Bryant 
" Mesrop clo clnr 868 Post 
"Milton (Rae ) v-pres- mgr N Abraham Inc 

hl520 Ca.brlllo 
" Morris h601 O'Farrell 
"N Inc Milton Abraham v-pres-mgr mens 

clo 1133 Market 
" N Co Inc N Abraham pres army and navy 

gds 701 Battery 
"Nathan (Rose) pres N Abraham Co h221 

24th av 
"Nathan (Carrie) slsmn C B Kendrick Co 

h46 Cornwall 
" Ray Mrs h456 43d av 
" Ray L (Leslie R ) slsmn Upjohn Co r2111 

Aoza 
" Rebecca Mrs r440 Geary 
" Richd I (Frances ) h2025 Santiago 
" Robt (Gertrude ) slsmn S L Holl'man h2954 

Baker 
" Robt F (Lulu ) slsmn h232 Hugo 
" Ru th r46 Corn wall 
" Ruth H rl65 18th av 
"Saml h212 Havelock 
"Sarah (wi d Geo ) r1706 McAllister 
" Shalam r923 Eddy 
"Stella boxmkr r2207 Bryant 
" Wm J elev opr r145 Allison 
" Wm P br mgr Killefer Mfg Corp r San 

Rafael 
Abrahamlan Nagar (Ruby) jan h69 Ritch 
" R r69 Ritch 
Abrahams Abr men furngs 20 Embarcadero 

rl075 Sutter 
" C florist r549 Kearny 
" Chas (Rena) butcher hl141 Fell 
"Dorothy r50 Silliman 
"Geo (Rose ) clock repr h730 Divisadero 
" Harry (Eva ) bldr h50 Silliman 
"Harry watchmkr 717 Market R750 r350 

Gough 
"Harry R (Ellen ) condr h2·01 Connecticut 
" Harry W archt h495 14th av 
" Henrietta S (wid Max) r495 14th av 
"Herman (Helen ) barber h3870 Sacto 
" Isaac sec Samarkand Co r Piedmont 
"Isadore (Dora) h9W Fulton 
" Jos (Julia ) h2656 Bush 
" Mary Mrs clk r207 Bryant 
" Mary J (wid PWllp ) h73 Naples 
" Max Inc R D Abrahams treas whol jwlry 

717 Market R700 
" May clk r1956 21st av 
"Morris clo clnr 2178 Bush rl660 Sacra-

mento 
" N A h2001 Pierce 
"Oscar J (May ) archt h1956 21st av 
" Paul D driver r'13 Naples 
"Rlchd D (Beatrice) treas Max Abrahams 

Inc h471 Yerba Buena av 

39 

ABRAHAMS 
" Robt F mens furngs 186 3d 
" Saml A chemist Plant Rubber & Asbestos 

Wks r Redwood City 
Abrahamsen A E deckhd Bd State Harbor 

Comnrs r392 Oak 
" Albt h1924 Cabrillo 
" Alf J surveyor asst Bd Pub Wks 
" Antone rilS Sanchez 
" Ensgar (Hulda ) stevedore h1655 Baker 
" Gunlek 0 eng r2128 Van Ness av 
" Helga. cIa clnr r7f>.7 Treat av 
Abrahamson see also Abramson 
" A fndryrnn rl()95 Mission 
"Agnes Mrs (Ruby Food 

Tehama 
" Albt h1310 Greenwich 

Products ) r422a 

" Alex mIrs agt 833 Market R710 r327 Locust 
" Alfd h 12W Taylor 
" Andw (Minnie ) gro 2601 McAllister 
" Antone dredge! mn r30g Castro 
" Carl J (Elfreda ) seamn h1767 8th a v 
" Chas (Irene) pntr h520 Foerster 
"Edw (Agnes) (Ruby Food Products) h422a 

Tehama 
"Herman mfrs agt 8~3 Market R710 r327 

Locust 
" Hilda Indrs r1200 Geary 
" Hjalmar auto repr 528 Gough 
" Hugo (Bertha ) h850 Powell 
"Jack H clk r850 Powell 
" John flshermn rl084 Folsom 
" John searnn r2180a Market 
" Otto carp r410 Eddy 
"Josephine ( wid John ) rl767 8th av 
" Jules (Rebecca) h2304 Washington 

, 

"Rlchd W asst cashr Anglo London Paris 
Co r2603 McAllister 

"Rose tchr h3:!7 Locust 
" Selma Mrs dom 3132 Jackson 
Abrahm Beni B (Stella ) h1426 Fulton 
" Henry phys 900 Hyde R512 rl426 Fulton 
"Saml (Sadie ) (Karsky & Abraham) h165 

18th av 
Abram Isadore M (Flora) (Monarch 

Leaf Printing Co) r580 20th av 
" Jos pastrymn r534 Broadway 
" Lewis E (Myrtle E ) h774 6th av 
" Wm R actor h463 8th a v 
Abrama Jos prsmn r28 Sala ter 
Abrami Emelio (Pia ) lab h318 Bowdoin 

Geld 

Abramo C r36 Columbus av 
Abramopoulos Chrlstos A (Cath ) phys 1182 

Market &420 h886 25th a v 
" Jos A slsmn r886 25th a v 
Abramovitz Becky r475 18th av 
.. Ethel drsmkr r641 Baker 
" Eve bkpr OlYmpiC Bottling Co r641 Baker 
" Harry M pharm r475 18th av 
"Ida Mrs h641 Baker 
" Mary Mrs h1263 McAllister 
" Rose clk r475 18th av 
"Saml (Pauline) h475 18th av 
" SamJ (Sadie) worn ens clo mfr 4» 4th &511 

hOO6 Scott. . 
Abramowitz Esther slswmn r935 McAllister 
" Harry elk r935 McAllister 
"Hyman barber h3870 Sacramento 
" Jos L (Yetta ) clo elnr 178 4th h935 Mc-

Allister 
" Lillian clk r935 McAlllster 
" Rosa typist r935 McAllister 
Abrams A J electn r879 38th a v 
" A Louls (Rita ) spl agt Mutual Benefit Life 

Ins Co h274 Funston a v 
" A W (Cecil ) slsmn h1760 Golden Gate av 
"Abe (Edith ) clo clnr 407 Valencia h1642 

26th av 
" Abr (Rose) pdlr h423a Haight 
.. Addie Mrs hl74 Turk 
.. Albt clk Anderson & Fox r Oakland 
"Claire compt opr r2526 21st a v 
" Clarence L electn speo r Oakland 
ABRAMS CO THE, J L Abrams Prop, Men's 

and Women's Wearing Appa.rel. 65 Stock­
t.on cor O'Farrell, Tel SU tter 5115. 

"David (Abrams JWlry Co) h2 Alhambra 
" Douglas C floormn J Barth & Co r1320 

Guerrero 
" EmAnuel chauf r2325 Jackson 
" Esther slswn r935 McAllister 
" Fredk M (Louise ) pntr h9()7 Steiner 
" Geo jan rl680 Golden Gate av 
" Geo I phSIDl C K Ka.ufman r1916 Balboa 
"Gus (Augusta) dru g sundries 604 Mission 

&401 r1499 Sutter 
" Gus D r415 O 'Farrell 

ABRAMS 
.. Hannah ( wid M L ) h 735 Geary 
" Harry s lsmn R I Jones 
" Harry E inspr U S Customs r So S F 
" Harry H (Florence ) clk h2526 21st av 
"Henry (Frances ) clo clnr h337 H yde 
" Henry elev opr r1276 Galifornla 
"Henry M (Mae ) real est 235 Montgomery 

&348 h2210 Jackson 
"Howard (Levy -Abrams Co ) rl54 Sutter 
" Howard C r860 Sutte r 
" Hyman cap mkr r28 Sala ler 
.. I sador slsmn Gem Jewelr y Co r60 Market 
" Isidor G pharm r1916 Balboa 
" Isidore H (Henriette ) hl700 Broadway 
"Jack (Hilda ) bkpr Mer Parcel D el h639 

9th av 
" Ja.cob L (Belle N ) (The Abrams Co ) h563 

10th av 
"Jas mu sicia.n rS40 Jones 
ABRAMS JEWELRY CO, (Da.vid Abram.) 

"Sells For Less On Credit," 208 Phela.n 
Bid .. , 760 Market, Tel KE aroy OlM 

" John H seamn r4083 25th 
" Jos h.9-5 6 Pierce 
" Jos br mgr Public Food Stores Inc r1916 

Balboa 
" Jos meat ctr h416a 17th av 
"Jos (Blanche) printer h28 Sala ter 
"Jos slsrnn h2659 Lombard 
" Jos H (Miriam ) g ro 1068 McAlli ster h832 

Webster 
" Jos M r248 17th av 
"Jos S dept mn Cali! Clothing Co h56 

Entrada ct 
" Julia (wid Marx ) h218 Shotwell 
" Julius r505 Geary 
"Julius millmn h1384 Haight 
"Keve (Mlnrue ) h877 Shotwell 
"Lillia r1668 Washington 
.. Lillian B r860 Sutter 
" Lillian S typist State Comp Ins Fund r1916 

Balboa 
"Louis (United Soda Fountain Co ) r Hotel 

Whitcomb 
" Louis (Fannie ) pres Metropolitan Furn Co 

and mgr S F Felt Co h338 Funs ton av 
"Louis (Aletha) tailor 2.43 Turk h1807 Ca-

brlllo 
" Louis E (Bertha) slsmn h263 Clinton Park 
" Laura L typist Callf Pkg Corp r Oakland 
" M h2325 Jackson 
" M J r825 SUtter 
" Max (Frances ) slsmn Raphael Weill & Co 

h468 Funston a v 
" Mervyn A slsmn Frank Milton r820 Sutter 
" Michell (Edi th E) hl20 San BenJto way 
" Mildred L Mrs h2335 Jackson 
" Minnie h1668 Washington 
" Minnie sten r210 Girard 
" Minnie Mrs r315 11th av 
" Monto (Jessie) printer 3447 Mission 
" Morris (Mollie) mens furngs 2260 Mission 

hl03 Lexington 
" N h832 Webster 
"Nathan (Annie ) junk h210 Girard 
"Nathan whol underwear 520 Mission h2()9 

10th av 
" Percy C (Harriett) field rep Royal Arcan-

um h20 Paloma av 
"Philip (Fannie ) tailor h1916 B a lboa 
" Ray Mrs hl680 Golden Gate av 
"Renee h1910 Fulton 
" Rita sten r877 Shotwell 
" Robt B (Caroline) s lsmn Reid Bros h2201 

Lake 
" Ruben (Abrams & Kramer) r2001 Chestnut 
"Saml (Charlotte) Ins 14» Calif R220 r1801 

Gough 
" Saml slsmn Nordman & Aurich h51 Sala 

ter 
" Sarah ( wid Marx ) h 626 lOth av 
"Sidney H (Maydee M ) spl agt Mutual 

Benefit Life Ins Co h 19th a v & Sloat blvd 
"Sigmund tailor Maurice Leger r Ross 
" Sol clk r2'726 Clement 
.. Sol (H en r ietta) clo cinr 819 Cole 
" Sollle A (Sadie ) asst U S Dist Atty h3Wl 

Divisadero 
"Sylvlan S (Selma ) office mgr Nathan 

Abrams r1740 Franklin 
" The lma elk r822 Webster 
" Thos uphol r205 3d 
.. Verla Indywkr r2235 Market 
" Wm (Gladys) slsmn Na than Abrams h3835 

Scott 
" & Kraemer (Ruben Abrams Grace Krae­

mer) fruit 2001 Chestnut 

~~~-~-----.~. ----------------------------------------------------

VICTOR AARON, JONES & SUTTER 

Financial Center Building AUDITS SYSTEMS INCOME TAX SERVICE Phone DA venport 4380 

J~ 
EVAN 

one 
Underwriter 

of 
ALL 

FORMS 

LIFE 
INSURANCE 

and 
ANNUITIES 

Representing 
the 

Equitable 
Life 

Assurance 
Society 
of U. S. 

10th Floor 
315 

Montgomery St. 
San Francisco 

Phone 
DA venport 

9300 
See Page 1766 
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